UBSPC COMMUNITY INFRASTRUCTURE LEVY PAYMENTS

NOTIFICATION DATE

5.11.18

11.1.19

15.4.19

9.10.19

23.10.20

TOTAL

CIL EXPENDITURE

DATE

APRIL 2019

APRIL 19

JUNE 19

AUG 19

DEC 21

TOTAL

AVAILABLE TO SPEND: £803

PERIOD COVERED

APRIL18 — SEPT18

1.4.17 - 31.9.17

OCT18 - MARCH19

APRIL 19- SEPT 19

APRIL 2020- SEPT 2020

ITEM

2 DOG WASTE BINS

LITTER BIN LINER

DONATION TO

URSWICK PLAYGROUND

FOR WALL REPAIR

AMOUNT NOTES

£81.53
£502.25 LATE PYMT
£582.92

£150.82

£236.80

£1554.32

COST (NET)
£281.67
£60

£250

NEW WASTE BIN MATERIALS  £59.53

LOW FURNESS FOR

SCHOOL - DOG WASTE BAGS £100

£751.20



