UBSPC COMMUNITY INFRASTRUCTURE LEVY PAYMENTS

NOTIFICATION DATE	PERIOD COVERED	AMOUN	T NOTES
5.11.18	APRIL18 – SEPT18	£81.53	
11.1.19	1.4.17 – 31.9.17	£502.25 L.	ATE PYMT
15.4.19	OCT18 – MARCH19	£582.92	
9.10.19	APRIL 19- SEPT 19	£150.82	
23.10.20	APRIL 2020- SEPT 2020	£236.80	
TOTAL		£1554.32	

CIL EXPENDITURE

DATE	ITEM	COST (NET)
APRIL 2019	2 DOG WASTE BINS	£281.67
APRIL 19	LITTER BIN LINER	£60
JUNE 19	DONATION TO URSWICK PLAYGROUND FOR WALL REPAIR	£250
AUG 19	NEW WASTE BIN MATERIALS	£59.53
DEC 21	LOW FURNESS FOR SCHOOL – DOG WASTE BAGS	£100
TOTAL		£751.20

AVAILABLE TO SPEND: £803